PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 14:00 LUDLOW, 2m 7f 171y

January Handicap Chase (Class 3) (5YO plus)

/.3 3F-1284 ACTINPIECES 23D
gr m Act One - Bonnet's Pieces
2 .0 8604-37 AUBUSSON (FR) 62 D
b g Ballingarry - Katioucha
3 ﬁ' 4P5F-27 SEGO SUCCESS (IRE) 33D
Lt b g Beneficial - The West Road
4 ?Vq 17/P8P- LOCAL SHOW (IRE) 22 D
7\ 6 br g Oscar - Loughaderra Rose
5 S’ 31P3-34 CHAMPAGNE AT TARA 216
A gr g Kayf Tara - Champagne Lil
6 fm® P/1P36- MYSTICAL KNIGHT 34D
[ s = G b g Kayf Tara - Dark Diva

P52/90- RAVISHED (IRE) 40 D
5

b g Oscar - Fair Present

could also finish in the shake-up.

Top Tip: ACTINPIECES (1)
Watch out for: MYSTICAL KNIGHT (6)

711-12

911-8

1011 -8v

1011-5

911-5

911 -4t

1011 -0t

Miss G Andrews (3)
Mrs P Sly

Mr Chester Williams
@
Nick Williams

Wayne Hutchinson
A King

James Bowen (5)
Mrs S J Humphrey

Jonjo O'Neill (7)
Jonjo O'Neill

Aidan Coleman
Miss R Curtis

Jonathan Burke
C E Longsdon

ATR VERDICT: ACTINPIECES was touched off by under a length when fourth in a tight finish to the
Rowland Meyrick at Wetherby last time and is expected to take closer order now turned out off the
same mark in this lower grade. Mystical Knight is entitled to step up on his reappearance effort at
Bangor, while Sego Success makes some appeal on his Warwick second off 1lb higher in October and

139

135

135

132

132

131

127

| [RHERTES | DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

Cownload en the
' App Store




