

## PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

## (R3) 14:00 LUDLOW, 2m 7f 171y

January Handicap Chase (Class 3) (5YO plus)
TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		3F-1284	ACTINPIECES 23 D gr m Act One - Bonnet's Pieces	7 11 - 12	Miss G Andrews (3) Mrs P Sly	139
2	*	8604-37	<b>AUBUSSON</b> (FR) 62 D b g Ballingarry - Katioucha	9 11 - 8	Mr Chester Williams (7) Nick Williams	135
3		4P5F-27	<b>SEGO SUCCESS</b> (IRE) 33 D b g Beneficial - The West Road	10 11 - 8v	Wayne Hutchinson A King	135
4	X	17/P8P- 6	<b>LOCAL SHOW</b> (IRE) 22 D br g Oscar - Loughaderra Rose	10 11 - 5	James Bowen (5) Mrs S J Humphrey	132
5		31P3-34	<b>CHAMPAGNE AT TARA</b> 216 gr g Kayf Tara - Champagne Lil	9 11 - 5	Jonjo O'Neill (7) Jonjo O'Neill	132
6		P/1P36- 3	MYSTICAL KNIGHT 34 D b g Kayf Tara - Dark Diva	9 11 - 4t	Aidan Coleman Miss R Curtis	131
7		P52/90- 5	<b>RAVISHED</b> (IRE) 40 D b g Oscar - Fair Present	10 11 - Ot	Jonathan Burke C E Longsdon	127

ATR VERDICT: ACTINPIECES was touched off by under a length when fourth in a tight finish to the Rowland Meyrick at Wetherby last time and is expected to take closer order now turned out off the same mark in this lower grade. Mystical Knight is entitled to step up on his reappearance effort at Bangor, while Sego Success makes some appeal on his Warwick second off 1lb higher in October and could also finish in the shake-up.

Top Tip: ACTINPIECES (1)

Watch out for: MYSTICAL KNIGHT (6)





AT THERACS DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



